
IIC # Last Name First Name County State Email Phone 
2298 Adams Joni St. Clair MI joniadams@ymail.com N/A 
1895 Alexander Amanda Hamilton IN interpretermandy@gmail.com N/A 
2342 Alward Luke Oakland MI buckfortyfive@gmail.com 248-840-4323 
1899 Anderson Carly Hamilton IN cakard@gmail.com 317-657-6545 
2374 Anne Grace Hancock TN grace.a.anne21@gmail.com 317-965-0588 
2304 Barr Delaney Porter IN N/A N/A 
1188 Bass Caroline Clark NV mail@prestonbass.com 702-228-5181 
1096 Baugh Jennifer Lake IN jennabaugh@hotmail.com 219-840-8832 
2289 Bennett Ashley Cambria PA aejust522@yahoo.com 814-341-8704 
2263 Bennett Shellby Berrien MI shellbybennett1010@gmail.com N/A 
1823 Bennett Kathleen Marion IN signinghands11@gmail.com 317-714-4478 
1459 Berggoetz Marla Marion IN marlaberggoetz63@gmail.com 317-910-8783 
1343 Berry Linda Vanderburgh IN lb_interpreting@yahoo.com 812-449-5617 
1041 Bilz Ronda Marion IN rbilz@yahoo.com 317-446-8095 
2052 Black Rebecca Noble IN rlynblack@gmail.com N/A 
2337 Boemmel Megan St. Joseph MI megraboe@gmail.com N/A 
2173 Bracho Rebecca Hamilton IN rebeccalmack@yahoo.com N/A 
2365 Briggs Jennifer Palm Beach FL jk1921@mac.com 312-420-8688 
1094 Buchan Rebecca Madison IN becterp@gmail.com 765-425-2012 
2067 Buckham Julie Breckinridge KY buckham.julie@gmail.com 270-319-3922 
2255 Buckingham-W Haylie Marion IN hbinterprets@gmail.com 765-546-7294 
2225 Burkholder Alicia Hamilton IN ATBurkholder@mac.com N/A 
2029 Butler Megan Morgan IN krebsbutler@gmail.com 513-293-1694 
1007 Cain Judy Hendricks IN cainterp@sbcglobal.net 317-403-9550 
1062 Cain Barbara Klamath OR voicesinterpretingservices@yahoo.com 317-514-7084 
1195 Calvert David Clark IN dave.calvert@cninterpreting.com 812-725-8829 
1991 Canny Heather Hancock IN heathercanny@protonmail.com N/A 
1067 Cantrell Tammy Oldham KY N/A N/A 
2066 Carlson Kathleen Hamilton IN ktterp11@gmail.com 317-753-3849 
1026 Carlstrand Glenn Johnson IN carlstrandgs@gmail.com 317-345-8928 
2270 Carpenter Roxanne Johnson KS roxannetrp@yahoo.com N/A 
1757 Carroll Jenny St. Joseph IN jennyecarroll@gmail.com 574-261-2504 
1997 Casale Naomi Boone IN naomicasale@gmail.com 626-922-4743 
2122 Chrisman Mary Lake IN maryann.chrisman@gmail.com N/A 
2359 Clements Rachel Marion IN clementsrachel11@gmail.com N/A 
1699 Cocks Laurie Allen IN slntrprtr2@yahoo.com 260-750-8540 
2223 Colwell Amber Washington IN thornae@hotmail.com 571-284-9902 
2170 Conly Meghann Hamilton IN megconly@icloud.com 310-228-7367 
1102 Constable Amy Berrien MI jasonnamyconstable@gmail.com 269-363-3451 
1012 Cornwell Amy Monroe IN cornwel@indiana.edu 812-325-4234 
2272 Cozzette Debbie Arapahoe CO debbiec0121@gmail.com N/A 
2364 Crawford Angela Allen IN angiecrawford519@me.com 260-750-9159 
2231 Daniels Karmon Harris TX info@linxxinterpreting.com 216-452-9798 
2366 Dill Angelica Marion IN angelicakdill@gmail.com 260-705-7667 
2142 Dixon Christina Venderburgh IN N/A N/A 
2050 Dodd Aimee Hamilton IN adodd76@hotmail.com 317-439-0976 
2329 Draper Denice Midland MI denicedraper@gmail.com 734-219-1994 
2328 Draper Anthony Washtenaw MI a.draper@mail.com N/A 
2177 Draper Ashton Noble IN N/A N/A 
2063 Dudis Julia Hamilton IN interpreterjdudis@gmail.com 248-935-8727 
1848 Duits Clarice Johnson IN jazzonthecanal@aol.com 317-946-3030 
1734 Dunn Jessica Madison IN jdunninterpreter@gmail.com N/A 
1990 Dyke Kathy Madison KY carson92174@gmail.com 219-208-0433 
2032 Eaton Rachel Winnebago IL racheleaton18@gmail.com N/A 
2243 Edwards Kerstin Madison IN kerstin.d.edwards@gmail.com N/A 
1886 Edwards Tiffany Hamilton IN N/A N/A 
2327 Ellison Heather Hamilton IN xsymitarx@gmail.com N/A 
2154 Engle Mia Adams IN miacengle@gmail.com 260-413-3242 
2204 Estes Katie Shelby IN katieterp26@gmail.com 317-395-1825 
2394 Evans Zachary Johnson IN Zsign817@gmail.com N/A 
2248 Evans-Nussbau Emily Hamilton IN emilyeevans2@gmail.com 717-517-2311 
1022 Feece J. Tennille Marshall IN feecetennille@yahoo.com N/A 
1014 Floyd Cynthia Marion IN cynthia.floyd59@yahoo.com N/A 
2392 Ford Heather Milwaukee WI hebford@gmail.com 414-216-3565 
1010 Frew Robert Monroe IN interpreter@ciis.us N/A 
2237 Frye, Jr. Lynn Allen IN N/A N/A 
1561 Garcia Lisa Montgomery OH triterplh@yahoo.com N/A 
1109 Geier Colleen St. Joseph IN N/A 219-718-1484 (text only) 
2273 Geisser Heather Merrimack NH heathergeisser@gmail.com 603-545-5600 
2247 George Paul Cook IL paul.r.george@sbcglobal.net 708-224-7522 
1728 Gibson Stacie Jefferson KY sg7494@gmail.com 502-533-7494 
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2232 Gillespie Nichole Cook IL ngillespie527@gmail.com 773-802-2771 
1775 Gingrich Kristin St. Joseph IN N/A N/A 
2353 Gonzalez Kyndal Marion IN kyndalj@gmail.com N/A 
2323 Gould Cynthia Suffolk NY terpgal03@yahoo.com N/A 
2376 Graves Jasmine Hendricks IN N/A 317-828-2854 
2020 Green Dawn Dekalb IN dawnterp76@gmail.com 260-701-3296 
1021 Grider Shannon Jefferson KY shgrider.ky@gmail.com 502-939-3856 
1834 Hall Teresa Hamilton IN teahall@gmail.com 270-791-3172 
2326 Halleck Aaron Marion IN aaron.halleck@gmail.com N/A 
2346 Hankins Diana St. Joseph MI dchankins20@gmail.com 574-535-5930 
2290 Hansen Sherri Adams CO N/A N/A 
2362 Hays Crystal Boone MO crystal_2510@yahoo.com 573-256-9170 
2383 Head Kara Marshall IN kghead@gmail.com 210-793-2327 
2375 Healy Mary Seminole FL N/A N/A 
2285 Helsel Marlena Bedford PA asl.interpreter.42810@gmail.com N/A 
2087 Hoare-Stout Catherine Hamilton IN cehoare@me.com 317-828-7898 
1784 Hocker Alan Marion IN 1alanhocker13@gmail.com 317-750-8367 
2336 Hodges Mary Marion IN N/A N/A 
1009 Holada Terre Allen IN terreholada@yahoo.com 574-527-9541 
1760 Stewart Melissa Johnson IN N/A N/A 
2392 Hosek Amanda Green WI amandahosek@gmail.com N/A 
2356 Howard Adrienne Jefferson KY adrienne.nicole@yahoo.com N/A 
1550 Howard Molly Floyd IN molly@gowithLIM.com 812-736-2228 
2138 Howell Susan Delaware IN susansflight@yahoo.com N/A 
1948 Hunter Lisa Jessamine KY N/A N/A 
2320 Irisari Traci Allegheny PA traciirisari@gmail.com 412-623-9725 
2030 Jackson Jennifer Hamilton IN jenner06@gmail.com 260-385-1009 
2117 Jamison Bethany Marion IN bjamisonterp@gmail.com 317-938-5722 
2088 Jeffers Lauren Johnson IN LJeffers09@live.com 317-979-9150 
2234 Johnson-Whita Spenser Marion IN speljohn714@gmail.com 317-452-0387 
1049 Jones Diane Marion IN djones5231@comcast.net N/A 
2371 Jordon Mikaela Marion IN mikaela.jordon@gmail.com N/A 
2393 Juberian Suzanne Dakota MN suzanneskittycats@gmail.com N/A 
2303 Kalodimos Karin Bernalillo NM kkalodimos@gmail.com N/A 
2363 Katz Helisa Hamilton OH helisakatz@hotmail.com 510-306-6140 
1681 Keister Lindsay Noble IN dandlkeister@yahoo.com 570-713-7821 
1579 Kelley Constance Clark IN cjkelley3@juno.com 502-649-2392 
1100 Kemp Vada Marion IN vbrown8208@aol.com N/A 
2096 Kempf Donna Johnson IN donna@sos34.com 317-600-9010 
1050 Kercheval Jayne Marion IN jayne4peace@gmail.com 317-903-9178 
1919 King-Solomon Jessica Oldham KY jkinginterpreting@gmail.com 502-345-9583 
2045 Kirk Erin LaPorte IN erin.elizabeth2@gmail.com N/A 
2162 Kraft Roger Hamilton IN rogerckraft@gmail.com 317-941-8756 
2253 Kratky Rachel Marion IN N/A N/A 
2093 Krieger Jay Hamilton IN jkrieger1@gmail.com 317-488-9182 
1345 Krock Christine Noble IN cjkrock@gmail.com 260-437-8849 
2230 Kroencke Tracy Washington TX tracyhughes0712@gmail.com 217-493-9203 
1988 Krueger Margaret Allen IN signsrfun@yahoo.com 260-249-7411 
2276 Krueger Janelle Chautauqua NY N/A N/A 
1089 Kunasch Marsha Allen IN mksign@gmail.com 260-442-4054 
1037 Lam Judith Marion IN jkinglam@gmail.com 317-985-4427 
1591 Land Devon Clark IN land.devon@gmail.com 502-345-1944 
2338 Langford (Wol Natasha Marion IN natashaalangford@gmail.com N/A 
2322 Langridge Jahmeela Martin FL jahmeela.langridge@gmail.com N/A 
2242 Lauck Allison Hamilton IN allytlauck@gmail.com 317-361-8212 
2130 Lawlor Donna Jefferson KY dlawlor@me.com 502-939-2330 (text)/502-416-0367 (VP) 
1352 Learn Erin Boone IN erin.a.learn@gmail.com 317-529-1462 
2297 Lee Bichri Allegheny PA bichrilee@gmail.com 814-421-1817 
1657 Leffler Laura Hamilton IN Lefflerlaura@yahoo.com N/A 
2373 Lestina Rachel Denver CO rachel.lestina@gmail.com N/A 
2360 Liechty Elisabeth Marion IN elsiekliechty@gmail.com N/A 
2358 Lindstrom Joan Meade SD jlindstrom25@yahoo.com 605-391-9176 
1773 Logsdon Sara Jefferson KY sara@asl-is.com 502-594-5109 
2333 Lowe Brandy Steuben IN brandylowe2345@gmail.com N/A 
2174 Lowery Genaere Osceola FL genaere@gmail.com N/A 
1038 Luebbehusen Margaret Vanderbaugh IN mrsluebbe@aol.com 812-604-0246 
2302 Mace Jessica Marion IN mace.jessica1@gmail.com N/A 
2135 Maloney Rachel Porter IN terprg@yahoo.com N/A 
1831 Manigrasso Kelli Lake IN kmanigrasso@gmail.com 219-741-0541 
2334 Mann Joshua LaPorte IN joshuamann450@gmail.com N/A 
1966 Markham Mariah Marion IN mariah.markham@gmail.com 785-218-4063 
1030 Marshall Bren Hamilton IN brenshere@gmail.com 317-989-8495 
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2236 Marshall Carlyle Marion IN cpi.inc@juno.com 317-244-9031 
1859 Martin Carrie Hancock IN carrieymartin@gmail.com 317-626-2650 
2340 Martin Jennifer Marion IN jenniferwasmartin41@gmail.com N/A 
2169 Mast (Schrock Makena Elkhart IN makenaschrock@outlook.com 574-226-5898 
2305 Mast Wesley Elkhart IN mastwesley@gmail.com N/A 
1510 Mattern Amy Hendricks IN amyflynhands@yahoo.com 317-501-6171 
2095 Maurer Christie LaGrange IN cjoymaurer@gmail.com N/A 
1039 Maurer Charles Marion IN ca2hi2az@hotmail.com 317-319-6002 
2172 McCann Mandi Daviess KY mandi.terp@yahoo.com 
2387 McConnell Emmalee St. Joseph IN emmaleerosemc@gmail.com 574-707-2703 
2391 McElroy Jennifer Cook IL jenstalkinghands09@gmail.com N/A 
1772 McMahon Lindsey Bullitt KY lindseymcmahon7@gmail.com 502-550-2388 
2269 McQuinn-LeDo Deborah Cumberland TN deb@bluebirdacresfarm.com 585-704-8157 
2145 McWhorter Sarah Marion IN mcwho91@gmail.com N/A 
2319 Meyer Paula Benton WA paula.meyer2012@yahoo.com 513-505-9496 
2084 Meyers Katy Lake IN N/A N/A 
2370 Middlebrook Chazz Marion IN chazztheo@gmail.com 317-918-9511 
2301 Miller Cassidy Allen IN cassidynicolemiller@gmail.com N/A 
2368 Missall Jessica Hamilton IN N/A N/A 
1172 Molinder Patricia Hancock IN N/A N/A 
2372 Monsen Catherine Jefferson KY N/A 270-853-0349 
1656 Montavon Shanna St. Joseph IN smontavon@uhs-in.org 514-514-8431 
2004 Moody Angela Marion IN amoody1030@gmail.com 317-605-9137 
1659 Moon-Flaherty Teresa Kenton KY nkysdeaf@nkysd.com 859-372-5255 
1006 Moore Carrie Pinellas FL crmoore727@gmail.com N/A 
2341 Morris Allisyn Allen IN allisynmmorris@gmail.com N/A 
1185 Morton Kathy Gibson IN kathyrmorton@gmail.com 812-664-7573 
2007 Multra-Kraft Christine Hamilton IN cmultrakraft@gmail.com 317-965-5368 
1893 Mundt BethAnn Fayette IN bamundt@gmail.com 765-787-1628 (VP) 
2377 Murillo Samantha Cook IL smurillointerpreter@gmail.com 773-937-1700 
2209 Musser Patricia Spencer KY triciamusser@gmail.com 615-418-8366 
1024 Myers Angela Sevier TN N/A 674-246-9354 
2315 Neumayer - Dy Lydia St. Joseph IN lydiamdykhouse@gmail.com 616-272-0050 
2350 Newton Sonja Winnebago IL sonjasignsASL@gmail.com N/A 
1008 Nice Wendy Elkhart IN kwnice@hotmail.com N/A 
1036 Nicolai Randolph Marion IN N/A 252-548-7263 (text) 
2140 Niethammer Rebecca Hamilton IN beccaniethammer@gmail.com 317-508-9787 
2295 Norden Stephanie Whitley IN stephanie.norden@outlook.com 260-579-1994 
2013 Nordhoff Heidi Marion IN heidinord@comcast.net 317-225-6904 
1069 Norrod Kellyeanne Marion IN aslis4u.knorrod@gmail.com N/A 
1468 Nunnally Jean Johnson IN jean.nunnally@yahoo.com 317-979-4216 
2310 O'Coffey Abraham Clark IN abe.ocoffey@gmail.com N/A 
2112 O'Dell Eric Marion IN odell.indy@gmail.com 317-753-5323 
2321 Oudghiri Malik Marion IN malik.oudghiri@gmail.com 574-339-5883 
2306 Owen Kaitlyn St. Joseph IN kaitlynlic@yahoo.com 847-989-5451 
1044 Pampalone Debra Lake IN debpamp@yahoo.com 219-689-6506 
1861 Paris Katie Jefferson KY kdale.paris@gmail.com N/A 
2318 Park Lynda Honolulu HI lyndapark@sbcglobal.net 808-397-9006 
1107 Parks Tammy Bullitt KY tparks34@hotmail.com 502-552-0795 
1048 Patton-Richard Pamela Monroe IN pkpatton@indiana.edu 812-322-1246 
1183 Peace Kelly Jefferson KY kpeace6085@gmail.com 502-727-6085 
1090 Peiffer Melissa LaPorte IN ethelpeiffer@gmail.com N/A 
1779 Place-Lewis Jennifer Alachua FL jpl.terp@gmail.com N/A 
2311 Polhemus Laura Elkhart IN laura.polhemus@gmail.com N/A 
2062 Ponterio Mary St. Joseph IN mponterio@soreson.com 574-344-0065 
2182 Poore Melissa Madison IN lissapoore@gmail.com N/A 
1065 Powell Julie Jefferson KY juliep127@gmail.com 812-989-8115 
2254 Prentice Kassandra Allen IN kassandrajprentice@gmail.com N/A 
2214 Pritchett (Stru Jennifer Marion IN jenniferstruwing@gmail.com 224-425-3307 
1457 Qadir Loretta Marion IN qadirlori@gmail.com N/A 
2192 Rangel Susan Cook IL suzjunk@yahoo.com 773-870-6369 
1424 Reid Robin Hamilton IN N/A 317-509-8646 
1442 Riddick Dianne Floyd IN driddick68@gmail.com 928-420-2939 
2102 Riley Kristina Hamilton IN krileyterp@gmail.com 317-294-2315 
2105 Rincker Brooke Marion IN brookerincker4@gmail.com 317-373-8824 
1879 Rinehart Michelle Clark IN rinehart_michelle@hotmail.com 513-300-6079 
2314 Ritchey Rebecca Blair PA beccalee1213@verizon.net 814-207-1887 
1092 Ritchie Stephanie Hamilton IN stephsigns@gmail.com 317-515-8716 
1880 Robinson Jessica San Bernardino CA sanctifiednchrist@yahoo.com 317-332-4913 
1070 Rork Andrew Marion IN rocknrollterp@gmail.com 317-501-9490 
1095 Rork-Lubs Beverly Allen IN dblubs1@msn.com 260-450-1709 
2079 Rossmann Matthew Jefferson KY matt.rossmann@gmail.com 502-767-6025 

mailto:matt.rossmann@gmail.com
mailto:dblubs1@msn.com
mailto:rocknrollterp@gmail.com
mailto:sanctifiednchrist@yahoo.com
mailto:stephsigns@gmail.com
mailto:beccalee1213@verizon.net
mailto:rinehart_michelle@hotmail.com
mailto:brookerincker4@gmail.com
mailto:krileyterp@gmail.com
mailto:driddick68@gmail.com
mailto:suzjunk@yahoo.com
mailto:qadirlori@gmail.com
mailto:jenniferstruwing@gmail.com
mailto:kassandrajprentice@gmail.com
mailto:juliep127@gmail.com
mailto:lissapoore@gmail.com
mailto:mponterio@soreson.com
mailto:laura.polhemus@gmail.com
mailto:jpl.terp@gmail.com
mailto:ethelpeiffer@gmail.com
mailto:kpeace6085@gmail.com
mailto:pkpatton@indiana.edu
mailto:tparks34@hotmail.com
mailto:lyndapark@sbcglobal.net
mailto:kdale.paris@gmail.com
mailto:debpamp@yahoo.com
mailto:kaitlynlic@yahoo.com
mailto:malik.oudghiri@gmail.com
mailto:odell.indy@gmail.com
mailto:abe.ocoffey@gmail.com
mailto:jean.nunnally@yahoo.com
mailto:aslis4u.knorrod@gmail.com
mailto:heidinord@comcast.net
mailto:stephanie.norden@outlook.com
mailto:beccaniethammer@gmail.com
mailto:kwnice@hotmail.com
mailto:sonjasignsASL@gmail.com
mailto:lydiamdykhouse@gmail.com
mailto:triciamusser@gmail.com
mailto:smurillointerpreter@gmail.com
mailto:bamundt@gmail.com
mailto:cmultrakraft@gmail.com
mailto:kathyrmorton@gmail.com
mailto:allisynmmorris@gmail.com
mailto:crmoore727@gmail.com
mailto:nkysdeaf@nkysd.com
mailto:amoody1030@gmail.com
mailto:smontavon@uhs-in.org
mailto:cassidynicolemiller@gmail.com
mailto:chazztheo@gmail.com
mailto:paula.meyer2012@yahoo.com
mailto:mcwho91@gmail.com
mailto:deb@bluebirdacresfarm.com
mailto:lindseymcmahon7@gmail.com
mailto:jenstalkinghands09@gmail.com
mailto:emmaleerosemc@gmail.com
mailto:mandi.terp@yahoo.com
mailto:ca2hi2az@hotmail.com
mailto:cjoymaurer@gmail.com
mailto:amyflynhands@yahoo.com
mailto:mastwesley@gmail.com
mailto:makenaschrock@outlook.com
mailto:jenniferwasmartin41@gmail.com
mailto:carrieymartin@gmail.com
mailto:cpi.inc@juno.com


2127 Ruble Anna Marion IN annarubleasl@gmail.com 765-212-0358 
2308 Rudnicki Farah Jefferson KY rudterp@gmail.com 954-815-5979 
2309 Rudnicki Michael Jefferson KY rudnickiinterpretingservices@gmail.com 954-815-6073 
1954 Sallade Tami Jefferson KY tspet@hotmail.com N/A 
2354 Sallee Whitney Marion IN salleewhitney@gmail.com 317-397-9165 
1567 Sanders Carmen Cook IL csanders525@gmail.com 773-263-3021 
2379 Santee Cheryl Columbiana OH cheryl@brombergtranslations.com 330-219-2463 
1027 Santiago Charlene Hancock IN charlenesantiago@comcast.net N/A 
2369 Sarkauskas Ann Ramsey MN N/A N/A 
1075 Saunders Delynn Pima AZ delynnCDI@gmail.com 520-331-9827 (text only) 
1375 Scheele Laura Allen IN lscheele18@gmail.com 260-403-2124 
2222 Schilling Lauren Hancock IN lbschillingterp@gmail.com 317-750-7734 
2378 Schmidt Mary Elkhart IN dependableinterpreting@gmail.com 937-260-1221 
2361 Scholz Susan Stafford VA sscholz@lsaweb.com 571-338-5030 
2395 Schullo Samantha Berkeley SC N/A N/A 
1738 Schwall Janet Hamilton IN jmschwall@gmail.com 317-308-8390 
2060 Schwall Jr William Hamilton IN billyschwall@gmail.com 317-459-0780 
1642 Schweizer Sharon Marion IN magnolia2136@gmail.com N/A 
2148 Scramlin Stephanie Hamilton IN stephaniescramlin@gmail.com 317-869-9875 
1023 Shifley Mary Allen IN s.shifley1@frontier.com N/A 
2213 Shively Carly Howard IN carlyshively@gmail.com N/A 
2071 Simpson Hannah Hendricks IN interpreterhannah@gmail.com N/A 
1754 Slabaugh Sandy Elkhart IN sfslabaugh@gmail.com 574-535-3077 
2352 Smith Sonja Jefferson KY sonja@mockingbirdinterpreting.com N/A 
2364 Smith Brenda Hancock IN scottandbrenda12@gmail.com 812-325-7599 
1460 Smith Rick Porter IN rickster1020@gmail.com 219 805-9611 
2003 Snow Amanda Cass MI N/A N/A 
1072 Snyder Ellen Allen IN snyderellen1@gmail.com 260-704-4913 
1093 Snyder Joanne Lake IN joannepid@gmail.com 219-736-7512 
1032 Sollman Loycene San Diego CA loycenes@yahoo.com 812-589-8162 
1206 Sponseller Garthrey Allen IN garth.sponseller@gmail.com 260-452-9402 
1690 Stack Tracey Broward FL interpretingoptions@gmail.com N/A 
2391 Stanley Milton Orange FL Mstanley1031@gmail.com 865-684-5467 
1018 Starkey-Warre Nita Grant IN ricknita1@gmail.com 765-206-1392 
2332 Starr Calista Whitley IN calstar20@gmail.com N/A 
2368 Starr Rheannon Noble IN N/A N/A 
2257 Stauffer Maxwell Jefferson KY staufferinterpreting@gmail.com N/A 
2389 Strand Renee Dane WI strand.renee4809@gmail.com 608-513-0334 
2245 Stutts Krystal Pima AZ krystalstutts.asl@gmail.com N/A 
1710 Tabor Michael Allen IN mickey.tabor@icloud.com 260-580-0794 
1865 Theodozio Suzanne Lake IN asl.suzie25@gmail.com N/A 
2347 Thibodeau Regan Cumberland ME ARClingui@gmail.com 207-409-2149 
2367 Tilton Deborah Bartholemew IN joytilton87@gmail.com 260-494-9121 
2187 Timberlake Melissa Harrison IN angelbell90@hotmail.com N/A 
1908 Trent Stephanie Morgan IN N/A 765-586-3168 
1042 Tribby Janna Hancock IN lippiej@hotmail.com N/A 
2207 Truman Amy Johnson IN N/A N/A 
2049 Vargo Hilari Marion IN hilariella@hotmail.com 317-931-9560 
1955 Vasquez Jesse Elkhart IN jvasquez002@gmail.com 574-202-9807 
1017 Voltz Lisa Hardin TN mobearc@aol.com 317-625-3151 
2331 Voss Kelsey Marion IN kelseyevoss@gmail.com 765-617-8309 
2246 Walters Mondesi St. Joseph IN mswalters95@gmail.com N/A 
2389 Wann Keith Cumberland PA codawann@gmail.com 212-920-4985 
1797 Ward (Elyse) Danielle Genesee MI danielleeward@gmail.com N/A 
2348 Warnock Courtney Hamilton IN cmwarnock20@gmail.com 812-798-0974 
1087 Warren Lisa Marion IN lisawarren@anointedhands.co 317-850-6696 
1810 Weaver Tracy St. Joseph IN tracybill1996@yahoo.com 574-298-2475 
1111 Webb Mary Hancock IN maryaslwebb@gmail.com 317-498-6954 
2325 Weld-Dallas Janilynn Allen IN codame1@gmail.com N/A 
1028 White Julie Wayne IN juliewhite1217@gmail.com 765-730-6303 
1458 Williams-Finle Barbara Cook IL codaterp721@gmail.com N/A 
2357 Willman Jessica Allen IN jjmmwillman@gmail.com 260-494-0127 
1648 Wilson-Demos Felisa Hancock IN felisa1215@aol.com 317-502-7301 
1059 Windhurst Amy Nelson KY N/A N/A 
2241 Yoder Rebecca Elkhart IN N/A N/A 
1053 Yoder Myron Elkhart IN myronyoder@aol.com 574-536-6756 
1898 Yoder Sheila Elkhart IN ydrsheila@aol.com N/A 
2294 Zimmermann Carly Vanderbaugh IN zimmermanninterpreting@gmail.com N/A 
2229 Zook Molly Allen IN N/A 330-697-6604 
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